
BAREBACKS put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Score 1 Score 2 Total

3 323 Talong Ping 73 1st
1 104 Klansey Gewerth 67 2nd
2 653 Christopher Farmer 0

judge/timer signiture_________________



SADDLE BRONCS put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Score 1 Score 2 Total

7 87 Rope Roghair 77 1st
2 244 Toarin Humble 74 2nd
1 373 Taiten Eaton 71 3th
9 12 Conner Crowser 70 4th

13 177 Traden Meeks 68 5th
11 410 Bo Vander Vorste 60 6th

4 362 Rylan Elshere 57 7th
3 294 Trigg Olson 0
5 490 Jacob Price 0
6 247 Payten Longbrake 0
8 354 Brandin Jewett 0

10 541 Cole Waters 0
12 538 Cy Hughson 0
14 Cass Waters 0

judge/timer signiture_________________



BULL RIDING put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Score 1 Score 2 Total

11 91 Zane Day 74 1st
17 Cass Waters 70 2nd
18 Cylis Kitto 58 3rd
13 85 Tucker Hughes 53 4th

1 135 Gavin White 0
2 237 Koyer Kelly 0
3 459 Colton Diischer 0
4 323 Talon Ping 0
5 81 Cooper Schuelke 0
6 608 Barrett Patterson 0
7 637 Ethan Steele 0
8 96 Rylan Shrake 0
9 353 Memphis Metcalf 0

10 104 Klansey Gewerth 0
12 354 Brandin Jewett 0
14 139 Roy Antrim 0
15 Latner Clifford 0
16 Max Faubion 0

judge/timer signiture_________________



STEER WRESTLING put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Timer 1 Timer 2 Timer 3 Penalty Official

9 250 Quinn Moon 5.5 5.55 5.65 5.56 1st
8 192 Maxx Blair 6.71 6.7 6.75 6.72 2nd
2 322 Trey Tetrault 8.13 8.37 8.33 8.29 3th
4 61 Braden Routier 7.88 8.21 7.78 10 17.95 4th
7 197 Bradydon Terveen-Smith 9.66 9.75 9.78 10 19.73 5th 
1 71 Cade Lemmel 100
3 221 Prestyn Haugen 100
5 217 Peyton Haugen 100
6 250 Oakley Menzel 100

judge/timer signiture_________________



CALF ROPING put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Timer 1 Timer 2 Timer 3 Penalty Official

12 197 Braydon Terveen-Smith 11.09 11.21 11.22 11.17 1st
6 414 Tegan Zebroski 11.43 12.79 12.69 12.30 2nd

16 263 Cason Sabers 12.75 12.97 12.75 12.83 3th 
27 217 Peyton Haugen 18.31 18.47 18.58 18.45 4th

8 242 Jet Jensen 19.37 19.55 19.56 19.49 5th
9 61 Braden Routier 12.03 12.79 12.53 10 22.45 6th 

31 404 Tace Berglund 22.62 22.74 22.66 22.67 7th
11 54 Brand Hilgenkamp 25.78 25.74 25.81 25.77 8th
15 80 Jace Blasius 26.34 26.34 26.31 26.33 9th
14 364 Mickey Strawn 29.53 30.52 30.11 29.95 10th

1 23 Cole Finn 20.51 20.68 20.91 10 30.72 11th 
2 288 Christopher Lurz 26.62 26.79 26.62 10 36.67 12th 
3 231 Colby Olson 100.00
4 362 Rylan Elshere 100.00
5 279 Roper Eaton 100.00
7 141 Drake Boomsma 100.00

10 192 Maxx Blair 100.00
13 490 Jacob Price 100.00
17 51 Burk Blasius 100.00
19 232 Randen Wishard 100.00
20 221 Prestyn Haugen 100.00
21 323 Talon Ping 100.00
22 274 Hudson Terveen-Smith 100.00
23 180 Buddy Howie 100.00
24 621 Billy Waln 100.00
25 171 Cayne Merrill 100.00
26 169 Tyon Arneson 100.00
28 112 Tarver Zebroski 100.00
29 422 Teryn Zebroski 100.00
30 18 JP Jensen 100.00
32 325 Stetson Jones 100.00
35 28 Cash Schiley 100.00
36 Adkey Aman 100.00
37 Jace Grimes 100.00
18 470 Drew Harper 999.00
33 478 Aaron Little Dog 999.00
34 476 Trevor Desersa 999.00

judge/timer signiture_________________



BREAKAWAY put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Timer 1 Timer 2 Timer 3 Penalty Official

25 259 Breezy Amiotte 2.16 2.21 2.18 1st
8 93 Shaylee Porch 2.62 2.81 2.71 2nd 

23 1 Payton Routier 3.41 3 3.11 3.17 3rd
1 6 Riggens Cheney 4.09 3.92 4.22 4.07 4th 
9 292 Ryen Sheppick 4.28 4.34 4.47 4.36 6th 

35 189 Rylee Price 4.53 4.35 4.47 4.45 7th 
10 514 Minda Woodward 4.72 4.82 4.85 4.79 8th 

7 20 Anika Main 4.96 5.22 5.2 5.12 9th 
19 311 Reiney Tines 5.9 5.92 5.94 5.91 10th 
33 575 Taylor Price 3.4 3.32 3.53 10 13.41 11th 

4 290 Adessa Haugen 3.88 3.81 3.85 10 13.84 12th 
21 120 Chloe Fortune 29.93 29.81 29.69 29.81 13th 

2 283 Jazmyn Longbrake 100
3 31 Payten Jackson 100
5 334 Ashley Schriever 100
6 260 Laramie Nutter 100

11 350 Kaemyn Klippenstein 100
12 375 Kimberly Johnson 100
13 243 Jaycee Eaton 100
14 298 Raynee Jones 100
15 70 Josie Menzel 100
16 342 Kaylee Juhnke 100
17 319 Emmy Moon 100
18 132 Sage Sippel 100
20 143 Fayth Martin 100
22 170 Griffin Grooms 100
24 212 Madi Waln 100
26 238 Fallon Peterson 100
27 115 Bryn Sippel 100
28 151 Mylee Gropper 100
29 500 Lucy Moon 100
30 128 Piper Cordes 100
31 285 Paige Phillips 100
32 16 Charlee Richardson 100
34 198 Avari Dorrance 100

judge/timer signiture_________________



GOATS put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Timer 1 Timer 2 Timer 3 Penalty Official

11 151 Mylee Gropper 8.25 8.34 8.26 8.28 1st
20 189 Rylee Price 8.47 8.35 8.5 8.44 2nd

4 290 Adessa Haugen 8.5 8.53 9.25 8.76 3th
16 298 Raynee Jones 8.69 8.84 8.88 8.8 4th

8 20 Anika Main 9.66 9.65 9.53 9.61 5th
17 70 Josie Menzel 9.53 9.72 9.73 9.66 6th

9 575 Taylor Price 10.22 10.28 10.12 10.2 7th
2 1 Payton Routier 10.34 10.34 8th
3 27 Lydia Main 10.72 10.89 10.81 10.8 9th

12 143 Fayth Martin 11.03 10.99 10.94 10.98 10th
6 243 Jaycee Eaton 11.19 11.22 11.18 11.19 11th

10 334 Ashley Schriever 11.31 11.19 11.18 11.22 12th
18 238 Fallon Peterson 11.76 11.88 11.68 11.77 13th

7 32 Fallon Ostenson 11.97 12.02 11.97 11.98 14th
13 88 Lainee Gebhart 12.47 12.37 12.4 12.41 15th
15 114 Reyse Antrim 17.79 17.58 17.6 17.65 16th

1 262 Kate Schiley 11.22 11.24 11.31 10 21.25 17th
14 276 Lainee Ping 100
19 287 Laney Connell 100
21 212 Madi Waln 100

5 369 Tandee Nelson 999
judge/timer signiture_________________



POLES put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Eye Timer 1 Timer 2 Penalty Official

7 292 Ryen Sheppick 21.6 21.59 21.56 21.6 1st
14 266 Kami McLellan 21.88 22 21.87 21.88 2nd
10 170 Griffin Grooms 22.02 21.87 22.02 3th
36 213 Claire Collins 22.23 22.25 22.31 22.23 4th

8 212 Madi Waln 22.31 22.34 22.28 22.31 5th
12 262 Kate Schiley 22.33 22.43 22.41 22.33 6th
32 115 Bryn Sippel 22.56 22.59 22.53 22.56 7th
30 319 Emmy Moon 22.77 22.78 22.69 22.77 8th
31 256 Leigha Long 22.81 22.84 22.88 22.81 9th
13 1 Payton Routier 23.05 23.19 23.05 10th
21 574 Maddie Collins 23.09 23.12 23.03 23.09 11th
40 350 Kaemyn Klippenstein 23.45 23.5 23.53 23.45 12th
27 342 Kaylee Juhnke 23.91 23.72 23.94 23.91 13th

3 77 Kaclynn Young 25.37 25.25 25.75 25.37 14th
22 16 Charlee Richardson 25.57 25.57 24.84 25.57 15th
17 260 Laramie Nutter 21.19 21.18 21.22 5 26.19 16th
19 514 Minda Woodward 22.26 22.34 22.32 5 27.26 17th
11 517 Terryn Shearer 22.53 22.66 22.53 5 27.53 18th
20 441 Kali Young 22.53 22.54 22.5 5 27.53 19th
26 88 Lainee Gebhart 22.79 22.72 22.84 5 27.79 20th
37 308 Ashlynn Carlson 23.31 23.28 23.34 5 28.31 21th

4 132 Sage Sippel 23.43 23.32 23.47 5 28.43 22th
1 575 Taylor price 23.76 23.75 23.75 5 28.76

23 27 Lydia Main 24.37 24.28 24.34 5 29.37
5 6 Riggens Cheney 24.88 24.9 24.93 5 29.88
2 298 Raynee Jones 31.59 31.62 31.69 31.59

29 67 Cayci Spencer 22.24 22.19 23.13 10 32.24
38 243 Jaycee Eaton 23.01 22.97 23.03 10 33.01
33 120 Chloe Fortune 24.58 24.66 24.53 10 34.58
16 311 Reiney Tines 24.59 24.6 24.43 10 34.59
15 287 Laney Connell 36.83 37 36.65 36.83
34 283 Jazmyn Longbrake 22.29 22.03 22.16 15 37.29
24 114 Reyse Antrim 27.88 27.84 27.72 10 37.88

6 31 Payten Jackson 29.52 29.71 29.5 15 44.52
9 285 Paige Phillips 20.54 20 100

35 143 Fayth Martin 100
18 356 Julianne Lemmon 999
25 93 Shaylee Porch 999
28 151 Mylee Gropper 999
39 369 Tandee Nelson 999

judge/timer signiture_________________



BARRELS put in 100 for NT
Order # Contestant Name Eye Timer 1 Timer 2 Penalty Official

11 514 Minda Woodward 17.74 17.72 17.71 17.74 1st
7 115 Bryn Sippel 17.88 17.78 17.69 17.88 2nd

28 575 Taylor Price 17.98 18 18.03 17.98 3th
32 517 Terryn Shearer 18.11 18.12 18.22 18.11 4th
26 212 Madi Waln 18.29 18.34 18.35 18.29 5th

9 27 Lydia Main 18.36 18.31 18.28 18.36 6th
34 262 Kate Schiley 18.37 18.44 18.43 18.37 7th
36 243 Jaycee Eaton 18.43 18.35 18.34 18.43 8th
25 16 Charlee Richardson 18.52 18.57 18.47 18.52 9th

6 88 Lainee Gebhart 18.62 18.6 18.65 18.62 10th
14 287 Laney Connell 18.66 18.53 18.54 18.66 11th
27 266 Kami McLellan 18.66 18.63 18.66 18.66 12th
21 259 Breezy Amiotte 18.82 18.91 18.94 18.82 13th

4 256 Leigha Long 18.84 18.75 18.75 18.84 14th
30 285 Paige Phillips 18.91 18.94 18.75 18.91 15th
29 67 Cayci Spencer 18.93 19 18.93 16th
13 260 Laramie Nutter 18.97 18.97 19.03 18.97 17th
31 1 Payton Routier 18.97 19 19 18.97 18th
33 283 Jazmyn Longbrake 19.08 19.15 19.15 19.08 19th
12 132 Sage Sippel 19.2 19.18 19.2 20th

2 31 Payten Jackson 19.37 19.59 19.5 19.37
3 6 Riggens Cheney 19.38 19.09 19.35 19.38

18 93 Shaylee Porch 19.68 19.75 19.87 19.68
35 114 Reyse Antrim 20.26 20.21 20.16 20.26
10 350 Kaemyn Klippenstein 20.33 20.19 20.25 20.33
22 143 Fayth Martin 20.54 20.41 20.22 20.54
24 311 Reiney Tines 20.83 20.91 20.94 20.83

1 170 Griffin Grooms 20.91 20.97 20.88 20.91
17 151 Mylee Gropper 21.24 21.44 21.37 21.24

8 213 Claire Collins 18.41 18.4 18.44 5 23.41
16 292 Ryen Sheppick 23.53 23.68 23.55 23.53
19 441 Kali Young 19.11 19.03 19.06 5 24.11

5 128 Piper Cordes 19.49 19.4 19.53 5 24.49
20 77 Kayclynn Young 20.02 20.06 20.03 5 25.02
15 308 Ashlynn Carlson 100
23 574 Maddie Collins 999
37 356 Julianne Lemmon 999

judge/timer signiture_________________



TEAM ROPING put in 100 for NT
Order # Header # Heeler Timer 1 Timer 2 Penalty Official

17 61 Braden Routier 322 Trey Tetrault 9.69 9.53 9.61 1st
5 141 Drake Boomsma 55 Casper Hammerstrom 8.29 8.12 5 13.2 2nd
4 231 Colby Olson 169 Tyon Arneson 13.44 13.44 3th
8 414 Tegan Zebroski 422 Teryn Zebroski 9.21 9.34 5 14.27 4th
2 274 Hudson Terveen-Smith 197 Braydon Terveen-Smith 11.4 5 16.4 5th
1 325 Stetson Jones 376 Jace Grimes 100
3 91 Zane Day 404 Tace Berglund 100
6 221 Peyton Haugen 217 Prestyn Haugen 100
7 189 Rylee Price 87 Rope Roghair 100
9 171 Cayne Merrill 108 Adley Aman 100

10 18 JP Jensen 192 Maxx Blair 100
11 54 Brand Hilgenkamp 490 Jacob Price 100
12 20 Anika Main 366 Colter Gerard 100
13 621 Billy Waln 288 Christopher Lurz 100
14 Tarver Zebroski 263 Cason Sabers 100
15 23 Cole Finn 279 Roper Eaton 100
16 132 Sage Sippel 115 Bryn Sippel 100
18 470 Drew Harper 242 Jet Jensen 100
19 128 Piper Cordes 194 Gatlin Cordes 100
20 93 Shaylee Porch 292 Ryen Sheppick 100
21 120 Chloe Fortune 362 Rylan Elshere 100
22 260 Laramie Nutter 71 Cade Lemmel 100
23 520 Quinn Moon 500 Lucy Moon 100
24 70 Josie Menzel 259 Breezy Amiotte 100
25 514 Minda Woodward 238 Fallon Peterson 100
26 80 Jace Blasius 51 Burk Blasius 100
27 6 Riggens Cheney 212 Madi Waln 100
28 250 Oakley Menzel 143 Fayth Martin 100
29 364 Mickey Strawn 180 Buddy Howie 100
30 478 Aaron Little Dog 476 Trevor Desersa 999

judge/timer signiture_________________



# CONTESTANT NAME BARRELS POLES GOATS BkWAY TR TOTAL
292 Ryen Sheppick 10 6 16 1st
514 Minda Woodward 10 4 14 2nd
189 Rylee Price 9 5 14 3th
115 Bryn Sippel 9 4 13
575 Taylor Price 8 4 1 13
212 Madi Waln 6 6 12

1 Payton Routier 1 3 8 12
259 Breezy Amiotte 10 10
151 Mylee Gropper 10 10
20 Anika Main 6 3 9

266 Kami McLellan 9 9
262 Kate Schiley 262 4 5 9
93 Shaylee Porch 9 9

290 Adessa Haugen 8 8
170 Griffin Grooms 8 8
213 Claire Collins 7 7
27 Lydia Main 5 2 7

298 Raynee Jones 7 7
6 Riggens Cheney 7 7

517 Terryn Shearer 7 7
70 Josie Menzel 5 5

319 Emmy Moon 3 3
243 Jaycee Eaton 3 3
16 Charlee Richardson 2 2

256 Leigha Long 2 2
311 Reiney Tines 2 2
143 Fayth Martin 1 1
334 Ashley Schriever 0
308 Ashlynn Carlson 0
198 Avari Dorrance 0
67 Cayci Spencer 0

120 Chloe Fortune 0
32 Fallon Ostenson 0

238 Fallon Peterson 0
283 Jazmyn Longbrake 0
356 Julianne Lemmon 0
441 Kali Young 0
77 Kayclynn Young 0

350 Kaemyn Klippenstein 0
342 Kaylee Juhnke 0
375 Kimberly Johnson 0

GIRLS ALL AROUND



88 Lainee Gebhart 0
276 Lainee Ping 0
287 Laney Connell 0
260 Laramie Nutter 0
500 Lucy Moon 0
574 Maddie Collins 0
285 Paige Phillips 0
31 Payten Jackson 0

128 Piper Cordes 0
114 Reyse Antrim 0
132 Sage Sippel 0
369 Tandee Nelson 0



# CONTESTANT NAME SB BB BULLS TR CR SW TOTAL
197 Braydon Terveen-Smith 6 10 6 22 1st
61 Braden Routier 10 4 7 21 2nd

322 Trey Tetrualt 10 8 18 3th
414 Tegan Zebroksi 7 9 16
231 Colby Olson 8 5 13
520 Quinn Moon 10 10
87 Rope Roghair 10 10
91 Zane Day 10 10
55 Casper Hammerstrom 9 9

526 Cass Waters 9 9
141 Drake Boomsma 9 9
104 Klansey Gewerth 9 9
192 Maxx Blair 9 9
323 Talon Ping 9 9
244 Toarin Humble 9 9
263 Cason Sabers 8 8
373 Taiten Eaton 8 8
169 Tyon Arneson 8 8

Cylis Kitto 8 8
12 Conner Crowser 7 7

217 Peyton Haugen 7 7
422 Teryn Zebroski 7 7
85 Tucker Hughes 7 7

242 Jet Jensen 6 6
274 Hudson Terveen-Smith 6 6
177 Traden Meeks 6 6
410 Bo Vander Vorste 5 5
362 Rylan Elshere 4 4
404 Tace Berglund 3 3
54 Brand Hilgenkamp 2 2
80 Jace Blasius 1 1

108 Adley Aman 0
478 Aaron Little Dog 0
608 Barrett Patterson 0
621 Billy Waln 0
354 Brandin Jewett 0
180 Buddy Howie 0
51 Burk Blasius 0
71 Cade Lemmel 0
28 Cash Schiley 0

171 Cayne Merrill 0

BOYS ALL AROUND



653 Christopher Farmer 0
288 Christopher Lurz 0
23 Cole Finn 0

541 Cole Waters 0
366 Colter Gerard 0
459 Colton Diischer 0
81 Cooper Schuelke 0

538 Cy Hughson 0
637 Ethan Steele 0
194 Gatlin Cordes 0
135 Gavin White 0
18 JP Jensen 0

376 Jace Grimes 0
490 Jacob Price 0
237 Koyer Kelly 0
353 Memphis Metcalf 0
364 Mickey Strawn 0
250 Oakley Menzel 0
247 Payten Longbrake 0
221 Prestyn Haugen 0
232 Randen Wishard 0
279 Roper Eaton 0
139 Roy Antrim 0
96 Rylan Shrake 0

166 Ryle Millar 0
325 Stetson Jones 0
112 Tarver Zebroski 0
476 Trevor Desersa 0
294 Trigg Olson 0
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